
SNACK, SHARE, SAVOUR

625

1450

1575

1425

1825

1525

BAJA MUSHROOM TACO
pico de gallo, cilantro, crema

BANG BANG BROCCOLI
sweet chili, peanut sauce

CROQUETAS
mushroom bacon, cashew mozzarella, cilantro, 
garlic aioli

1 ,000 LAYER CRISPY POTATOES
caviar, sour cream, chives  

QUESO FUNDIDO
cashew mozzarella, salsa macha, crudite, 
tortilla chips

CRISPY GYOZA
aji amarillo, spinach, chimichurri

CHILLED, RAW, REFRESHING

1250

1250

1625

1650

1475

1750

CRAB TOSTADA
hearts of palm, cabbage slaw, tomatillo, 
chipotle, lime crema

AHI WATERMELON TOASTADA 
avocado, cabbage slaw, cilantro

PUMPKIN SEED GUACAMOLE 
pico de gallo, cilantro, lime, endive spears

COCONUT CEVICHE
leche de piña, coconut milk, sweet potato, 
corn nuts, cilantro, lime

HANDHELD CAESAR CUPS 
baby gem, jicama, preserved lemon, pistachio 
garlic dressing

AVOCADO LIME TARTARE
beetroot tuna, pine nuts, capers, citrus soy, 
sesame, cilantro, taro chips

SUSHI
AHI WATERMELON NIGIRI (2 PIECES)
ginger, citrus soy

UNAGI EGGPLANT NIGIRI (2 PIECES)
miso truffle

CRISPY MUSHROOM HAND ROLL 
wasabi, avocado, gochujang, pickled 
ginger, unagi

SPICY TUNA HAND ROLL 
ahi watermelon, avocado, toasted coconut

CRISPY RICE
spicy ahi watermelon, avocado

625

625

725

725

1575

1575

1675

1675

1675

SPICY TUNA ROLL 
ahi watermelon, avocado, toasted coconut

BAKED CRAB ROLL 
hearts of palm, spicy mayo, ponzu

TORCHED AND PRESSED 
avocado, miso truffle glaze

DRAGON ROLL 
tempura broccoli, spinach, avocado,  
spicy unagi sauce

gluten-free pasta available

STREET CORN
salsa macha, cilantro, lime

MAITAKE MUSHROOMS
ancho bbq sauce, chimichurri 

JAPANESE EGGPLANT
hot honey, salsa macha, cilantro

BLACK GARLIC TOFU
tamari, sesame, scallions

CALIFORNIA ARTICHOKES 
pistachio remoulade
(limited availability)

1325

1675

1275

1275

1925

contains nuts

ARROZ FRITO
chorizo, peas, tempeh bacon, cilantro, 
pico de gallo

AL PASTOR TACO BOWL
cilantro lime rice, grilled pineapple, 
potato chorizo, avocado, pico de gallo, 
chipotle crema

SWEET CORN CAVATELLI
chile de árbol, zucchini, basil

UDON NOODLES 
truffle mushroom cream

MAFALDINE PASTA VERDE
woodland mushrooms, tomatillo salsa

LETTUCE WRAPS
shiitake mushrooms, tofu, lemongrass, 
crispy rice noodles, cilantro, nuoc cham

1975

2225

2550

2550

2475

2025

ROBATA/YAKITORI

SIGNATURES

THE WEEKLY LINEUP
(mon-fri | 3pm-6pm)
HAPPY HOUR
sip, snack, and indulge

(after 5pm)
MAKI MONDAY
$8 maki rolls | $27 for 
unlimited maki rolls

(all day)
POUR DECISION 
WEDNESDAY
1/2 priced bottles of wine

(til 4pm)
WEEKEND BRUNCH
$25 for endless brunch 
cocktails

(til 4pm)
PLANT POWERED
WEEKDAY LUNCH
$28 for starter, signature & a cookie


